2022 New England Dragway Outlaw 10.5 Wild Street
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Car #
1386
1964
C130
19
400
114
324
191V
1932
324
1195

Name

Rob Ingles
William Sanford
Tyler Christopher
Dave Dufresne
Rich Yale

Larry Dufresne
Rich Gardner
Jim Dayotas
Charlie Gagnon
Rich Gardner
Jon Sandahl

4/24
53
52
31
20
20
10
10
10
10
10

0

Total
53
52
31
20
20
10
10
10
10
10

Qual Pts.
1=10



	Wild Street

